
DATE 

 

SERVICE 

 

EUCHARISTIC 

MINISTERS 
LECTORS VERGER 

 

USHERS 

 

ALTAR GUILD 

GROUP 

7/07/2024 
7th Sunday after Pentecost 

 

 

 

8:00 a.m. 

 

Rev. Shelley Bruce Jordan  

 
Nona Yeager 

 

 

 

 

10:30 a.m. 

 

Courtney Smith 
Donna Bedingfield 

Sonny Trammell 
Roy Rosenthal 

Henderson 

McCartneys 

Walker 
 

7/14/2024 
8th Sunday after Pentecost 

 

 

8:00 a.m. 

 

Rev. Shelley Debra Guy  

 

Charlotte Sterling 

 

 
 

10:30 a.m. 

 

Joan Brunson 
Delores Brewer 

Lindsey Torbett 
Will Harp 

Bedingfield 

Brunet 

Fresh 

Klock 

 

7/21/2024 
9th Sunday after Pentecost 

 

 

8:00 a.m. 

 

Rev. Shelley Mark Monroe  

 

Tish Fresh 

  

10:30 a.m. 

 

Susan Frey 
Susie Drell 

Dee Drell 
Roy Rosenthal 

Browns  

McBride 

 
 

7/28/2024 
10th Sunday after Pentecost 

 

 

8:00 a.m. 

 

Rev. Shelley 

Dcn. Michael 
  

 
 

Frances Yeager 

 

 

 

 

10:30 a.m. 

 

Rev. Shelley 

Dcn. Michael 

Rita Klock 

Paige Quillin 

Frances Yeager 
Will Harp 

Andrus 

Shepherd 

Texada 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 



 

DATE 

 

SERVICE 

 

EUCHARISTIC 

MINISTERS 
LECTORS VERGER 

 

USHERS 
ALTAR GUILD 

GROUP 

8/04/2024 
11th Sunday after Pentecost 

 

 

8:00 a.m. 

 

Rev. Shelley 

Dcn. Michael 
Mark Monroe  

 

Nona Yeager 

 

 

 

 

10:30 a.m. 

 

Rev. Shelley 

Dcn. Michael 

Daniel Manuel 

Stella Craig 

Dave Curry 
Will Harp 

Henderson 

McCartneys 

Walker 
 

8/11/2024 
12th Sunday after Pentecost 

 

 

8:00 a.m. 

 

Rev. Shelley Bruce Jordan   Charlotte Sterling 

 

 

 

 

10:30 a.m. 

 

Holly Dixon 
Lindsey Torbett 

Donna Bedingfield 
Roy Rosenthal 

Bedingfield 

Brunet 

Fresh 

Klock 

 

8/18/2024 
13th Sunday after Pentecost 

 

 

8:00 a.m. 

 

Rev. Shelley Debra Guy  

 

Tish Fresh 

 

 

 

 

10:30 a.m. 

 

Susan Frey 
Sara Fuhrer 

Delores Brewer 
Will Harp 

Browns  

McBride 

 
 

8/25/2024 
14th Sunday after Pentecost 

 
8:00 a.m. 

Rev. Shelley 

 
Elaine Hicks  

 
Frances Yeager 

 

 10:30 a.m. Joan Brunson 
Frances Yeager 

Paige Quillin 
Roy Rosenthal 

Andrus 

Shepherd 

Texada 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 



DATE 

 

SERVICE 

 

EUCHARISTIC 

MINISTERS 
LECTORS VERGER 

 

USHERS 
ALTAR GUILD 

GROUP 

9/01/2024 
15th Sunday after Pentecost 

 

 

8:00 a.m. 

 

 

Rita Klock Bruce Jordan  

 

Nona Yeager 

 

 

 

 

10:30 a.m. 

 

Courtney Smith 
Dee Drell 

Susie Drell 
Will Harp 

Henderson 

McCartneys 

Walker 
 

9/08/2024 
16th Sunday after Pentecost 

 

 

8:00 a.m. 

 

Stephen Dubois Debra Guy   Charlotte Sterling 

 

 

 

 

10:30 a.m. 

 

Holly Dixon 
Tonya Shepherd 

Dave Curry 
Roy Rosenthal 

Bedingfield 

Brunet 

Fresh 

Klock 

 

9/15/2024 
17th Sunday after Pentecost 

 

 

8:00 a.m. 

 

Rita Klock Mark Monroe  

 

Tish Fresh 

 

 

 

 

10:30 a.m. 

 

Susan Frey 
Sonny Trammell 

Stella Craig 
Roy Rosenthal 

Browns  

McBride 

 
 

9/22/2024 

18th Sunday after Pentecost 

Bishop Curry - Preacher 

Bishop Jake - Presider 

8:30 a.m. 

 

 

TBA TBA Will Harp 

Andrus 

Shepherd 

Texada Frances Yeager 

9/29/2024 
19th Sunday after Pentecost 

Mother Shelley’s First 

Sunday as Priest - Presider 

  

 

 

8:00 a.m. 

 

 

Fr. John 

Mother Shelley 
Elaine Hicks  

 

 

10:30 a.m. Joan Brunson 
Sara Fuhrer 

Tonya Shepherd 
Will Harp 

 

 

 


